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ABapuiHbin cBeTunbHUK PROLUMEN Exit X6 AT, 3h 6enbin 230V 3W 220Im

IP20 850
Kon n3penna 17699

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

IHeBHoN 6enbit 5000K
220nomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETUIbHMKA Im79 73Im/W

lapaHTuA

BpeHp

Hanps»xeHune nuTaHns
MoOLLHOCTb
MakcrMaJsibHas MOWHOCTb
Cri

3almTHOE CTeKJ10

OnuHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa

B ynakoske

B Awunke

LiBeT Kopnyca

MaTepwan Kopnyca
MonvpoBska
JKcnnyaTalMoHHas cpega
Paboyas TemnepaTtypa
baTapes

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHuns

5ropa/ ner
PROLUMEN

230V

3w

3W

80

IP20

328.0mm

43.0mm

230.0mm

lwT

10wT

6enbint

nonukapboHaT

KOBPUK

ANS BHYTPEHHEro UCMoJib30BaHMA
-0° - +45°C

LiFePO4 3,2V 1500mAh
A

G E
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